

16
CS DJ
862/22
BHARAT CHUGH
Vs.
M/S EZ ESTATE LLP

21.01.2023

Present : Sh. Jugnu Saini, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Kartik Dabas, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
with Sh. Sanjeet Gupta, AR of the defendant
company.

Fresh vakalatnama along with authority letter filed
on behalf of the defendant. Taken on record.

On request that the Ld. Main counsel for the plaintiff
is not available today, matter is adjourned for **20.04.2023**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/21.01.2023