

DAVENDER SAREEN Vs. ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA

14.03.2023

Present : Sh. Sanjay Shangari with Sh. Anuj Soni, ld counsels
for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Submissions heard.

Issue summons of the suit for settlement of issues to
the defendant to be served through all modes as prayed for
17.05.2023 on filing of PF.

PF with the envelope with requisite postal stamps,
and the PDF copy of the plaint and documents be filed within one
week.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
14.03.2023