

7
CS DJ
862/22
BHARAT CHUGH
Vs.
M/S EZ ESTATE LLP

26.08.2023

Present : Sh. Vivek Panday , Ld.Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Abhijeet Vikram Singh, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant has filed WS along with
application for condonation of delay.

Fresh Vakalatnama filed on behalf of Ld. Counsel for the
defendant.

On request, put up for reply and arguments on the
application filed today for **03.11.2023**.

Advance copy of the reply be supplied to the opposite
party atleast 15 days prior to the NDOH.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/26.08.2023