

23.08.2024

Present : Sh. Khurshid Ahmed, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.  
None for the defendant.

Matter is listed for cross examination of PW-1. However, the witness is not present as he is stated to be unwell.

Hence, on request, matter is adjourned for PE on  
06.01.2025.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)

DJ-03 (N/W)

Rohini Courts :Delhi/23.08.2024